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We have had a great week of learning across the classes, and have very much enjoyed the 
rays of sunshine!  Our Bears and Sharks both had great trips out this week.  On Monday, 
Sharks visited the Science Department at Reepham High and learnt lots about biology and 
how the heart works.  On Tuesday, the sun shone for our Bears as they had a fun filled day at 
Snettisham Farm.  Both classes had a brilliant day, with lots of learning and excellent 
behaviour on display.  A big thank you to everyone who helped make the trips possible. 
 
We are really proud of our Turtles as they had their last swimming session at the Reef on 
Wednesday.  The children have really developed and progressed over the past months; they 
have been fantastic.  Our Penguins will now have three weeks of swimming starting next 
Wednesday 8th May until half term.   
 
Yesterday some of our Tigers, Turtles and Dolphins went out on a Tri-Golf Festival.  They had 
a fantastic day, learnt lots of skills and had lots of fun! 
 
Years 1-6 will today receive an email containing your child’s annual report.  Please speak 
with your class teacher if you have any questions about these or would like to discuss further. 
 
It is Mrs Matthews’ choice of feel good tunes today!  Enjoy the bank holiday weekend and we 

look forward to seeing you on Tuesday. 
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ASTLEY CALENDAR AND EVENTS 
Fri 3rd May:    Annual Reports out to families Years 1-6 

Mon 6th May:    Bank Holiday – school closed 

w/c 13th May:    KS2 Assessments  

Tues 14th May:    Governors Meeting 

Thurs 23rd May:    Penguins Visit to Mannington Hall 

Fri 24th May:    Maths ACE Day 

w/c 27th May:    Half Term 

 

Mon 3rd June:   Summer Two – children back 

Tues 4th June from 3:15pm:   Soul Space Open Sessions for families in the hall 

Weds 5th June:   Penguins Visit to Deepdale Farm 

Thurs 6th June:   Class Photographs 

w/c 3rd and 10th June:   Year 4 Multiplication Check 

Mon 10th June 5pm:   Hilltop Residential Meeting (current Penguins Class) 

w/c 10th June:    Year 1 Phonics Screening Week 

w/c 10th June:    Assessment Week Years 1-5 

Thurs 13th June:    Sharks Information Evening at Reepham High 

w/c 17th June    ACE Active Week 

Tues 18th June:   Sports Day Key Stage Two morning, Key Stage One afternoon 

Mon 24th June:   Mufti non uniform day – for Friends Family Festival donations  

Tues 25th June:   Bears Class Vision and Hearing Testing 

Thurs 27th June:   School closed  

Fri 28th June:   School open as usual 

Tues 2nd July:    Governors Meeting 

Fri 5th July:    EYFS Annual reports out, Years 1-6 data reports out 

Fri 5th July:    Friends Family Festival – details TBC 

w/c 8th July:    ACE Year Ahead – new classes week 

Tues 9th July:    Sharks – meet the Tutor at Reepham High 

Weds 10th / Thurs 11th July:  Sharks Year 6 Induction Days at Reepham High 

Mon 15th July 2pm:   KS2 Summer Show – families  

Tues 16th July 9:15am:   KS2 Summer Show – families 

Tues 16th July 2pm:   KS2 Summer Show – school 

Fri 19th July 9am:    Sharks Leavers Assembly  

Fri 19th July:   End of Summer Term (Summer Holiday) 1:15pm finish 

 

Weds 4th September:   First day back for children – Autumn Term  

Thurs 24th October:   Half Term 

Fri 25th October:   School closed – staff training 

Mon 4th November:   Autumn Two – children back 

Fri 20th December:   End of Term – Christmas Holidays  - 1:15pm finish 

Weds 8th January 2025:   Spring One – children back  

Fri 14th February:   Half Term 

Mon 24th February:   Spring Two – children back 

Fri 4th April:   End of Term – Easter Holidays – usual 3:15pm finish 

    

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

RANK NAME CLASS 
1 Adam Marosi Tigers 
2 Jessica-Jordyn Carter-Daniels Sharks 
3 Fynn Kendle-Weavers Turtles 
4 Kensley Brennan Sharks 
5 Freddie Kemp Penguins 
   RANK NAME CLASS 

1 Fynn Kendle-Weavers  Turtles 

2 Mia Young Lions 

3 Mabel Holmes Penguins 

4 Hector Young Turtles 

5 Belle Woodhouse Tigers 

TOP CLASS ATTENDANCE: 

TURTLES 

98%  
 

 
 

ACE LEARNING THEME: 

INNOVATIVE 
 

 

 
 

 
 


